Race Date
May 09, 2015

Overall
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Results By RunFit Race Management Systems

Name Team
Nathaniel Miller
Chris Fore
Stephen Harrington
Claudia Segura
Zach Mikelson
Kevin Alvarado

Renee Connitt
Melinda Martinez
Andrea Patterson
Daniel Otero
Dominic Martinez
Jeremy Lato
Barry Mitchell
Jennifer Bauer

O Paul Martinez
Scott Hovlik
Julie Breitenstein
Denissa Valdo
Miguel Jaramillo
Nolan Valdo
Sharon Holt
Randy Holt
Deborah Johnston
Jaime Ramirez
Melissa McAfee
Isaac Gutierrez
Veron Howeya
Russell Hovlik
Richard Baca
Lorena Ramirez
Aaron Martinez
Andrea Carrejo
Leann Vallo

Rico Montoya
Kelley Warnock
Carlos Sanchez
Jennifer Miller
Wyatt Miller
Raquel Arn
Eileen Jaramillo
Ariana Spencer
Daniel Vigil

Eric Tsosie
Lesley Martinez
Alexis Ayala
Ashley Clow
Carissa Bryant

ABQ BREW DASH 2015

Overall Finish List

1 MILE
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5012 25 M 1 20-29
5101 46 M 1 40-49
5075 57 M 1 50-59
5082 46 F 1 40-49
5043 28 M 2 20-29
5009 23 M 3 20-29
5319 37 F 1 30-39
5108 36 F 2 30-39
5316 25 F 1 20-29
5054 24 M 4 20-29
5314 19 M 1 10-19
5052 26 M 5 20-29
5060 51 M 2 50-59
5102 32 F 3 30-39
5086 44 M 2 40-49
5094 27 M 6 20-29
5085 45 F 2 40-49
5087 39 F 4 30-39
5080 24 M 7 20-29
5089 40 M 3 40-49
5059 52 F 1 50-59
5058 56 M 3 50-59
5084 61 F 1 60-99
5061 36 M 1 30-39
5015 45 F 3 40-49
5056 40 M 4 40-49
5088 27 M 8 20-29
5077 30 M 2 30-39
5062 43 M 5 40-49
5063 35 F 5 30-39
5109 37 M 3 30-39
4096 27 F 2 20-29
5090 31 F 6 30-39
5301 15 M 2 10-19
5071 32 F 7 30-39
4097 35 M 4 30-39
5083 42 F 4 40-49
5311 12 M 3 10-19
5079 31 F 8 30-39
5014 55 F 2 50-59
5095 26 F 3 20-29
5078 38 M 5 30-39
5113 30 M 6 30-39
5053 35 F 9 30-39
5091 27 F 4 20-29
5074 31 F 10 30-39
5073 30 F 11 30-39
1

05/10/2015 08:33:06



Race Date
May 09, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name Team
Sarah Grant
Leticia Otero

Teresa Gutierrez
Darryl Del Frate
Rod Adams
Denise Eschardes
Jeremy Cok

Lisa Baremore
Michael Baremore

ABQ BREW DASH 2015
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1 MILE
5098 48
5055 23
5057 44
5011 28
5003 45
5099 54
5010 40
5048 49
5049 47
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Results By RunFit Race Management Systems
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40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
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